Technical Specifications
AC Reactors
type drive description dimensions (mm)
(H) (W) (D)
VFD022R43 2.2kW 400V, 2.7mH, 6A 120 110 130
VFD040R43 4.0kW 400V, 2.315mH, 10.5A 145 110 140
VFD055R43 5.5kW 400V, 2.025mH, 13A 155 125 140
VFD075R43 7.5kW 400V, 1.174mH, 18A 175 120 150
VFD110R43 11kW 400V, 0.881mH, 24A 180 125 190
VFD150R43 15kW 400V, 0.66mH, 32A 200 135 200
VFD185R43 18.5kW 400V, 0.639mH, 38A 200 140 220
VFD220R43 22kW 400V, 0.541mH, 45A 200 130 220
VFD300R43 30kW 400V, 0.405mH, 60A 200 150 240
VFD370R43 37kW 400V, 0.334mH, 73A 200 150 240
VFD450R43 45kW 400V, 0.276mH, 91A 220 150 255
VFD550R43 55kW 400V, 0.221mH, 110A 220 155 255
VFD750R43 75kW 400V, 0.162mH, 150A 265 160 320
VFD900R43 90kW 400V, 0.135mH, 180A 280 160 320
VFD1100R43 110kW 400V, 0.110mH, 220A 300 190 325
VFD1320R43 132kW 400V, 0.098mH, 260A 325 190 325
VFD1600R43 160kW 400V, 0.078mH, 310A 300 200 325
VFD1850R43 185kW 400V, 0.66mH, 370A 340 200 325
VFD2200R43 220kW 400V, 0.054mH, 460A 340 220 325
VFD2800R43 280kW 400V, 0.044mH, 550A 340 225 325
VFD3150R43 315kW 400V, 0.039mH, 616A 340 235 325
VFD3550R43 355kW 400V, 0.036mH, 683A 350 250 345
VFD4500R43 450kW 400V, 0.028mH, 866A 410 280 425
Technical Information:
Choke rating: 22kW
Line volts: 400 V
Conn. Amps: 45A
Inductance: 0.541 mH
Frequency: 50 Hz
Rating: 3%
A
C
B
E
E